

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).148-149/2005

THARAYIL PEEDIKAYIL KAZHUNGIL B.AHAMMED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THARAYIL PEEDIKAYIL K. NOORJAHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 05/05/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

Mr. M.T. George ,Adv

Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ten days' time has been granted as last chance to file rejoinder. It has been submitted by

the learned counsel that the defects noted in the office report are already cured. The petitioner shall

produce affidavit in proof of dasti service in respect of respondent Nos. 14 and 15 within four weeks.

List after Summer Vacation.

(B.SUDH

EENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj