

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).148-149/2005

THARAYIL PEEDIKAYIL KAZHUNGIL B.AHAMMED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THARAYIL PEEDIKAYIL K. NOORJAHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 08/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.  
Mrs Smitharani M.R., Adv.  
Mrs S Geetha, Adv.  
Mr. M.T. George ,Adv  
Mr P.V.Vinod, Adv.  
Mr P Rajesh, Adv.  
Mr Sotty Calipark, Adv.  
Mr Haribansh Manav,Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar