

to Kerala High Court at Ernakulam on September 20,
2010.

Incharge, Mediation Centre attached to Kerala

High Court is directed to send report to this Court by
the second week of October, 2010.

The case be listed on 25th October, 2010.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master