

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).148-149/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 25/08/2004 in AS No. 543/1997
and AS No. 309/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

THARAYIL PEEDIKAYIL KAZHUNGIL B.AHAMMED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THARAYIL PEEDIKAYIL K. NOORJAHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 02/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L.DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr.C.S.Rajan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.Giri, Sr.Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

The parties may file additional documents within eight
weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master